
Northridge Notes

Reminders

February 10 - February 14
            “The mind is a terrible thing to waste”.

 

Upcoming
Sunday, March 2:  Read Across America Day

March 3 - 7:  Cheer & Dance Tryouts

Tuesday, March  11: 8th Grade Band Concert Assessment

Friday, March 14:  8th Grade Semi-Formal @ 6:00 - 8:00.

Tickets on sale in the office for $5.00.  Must follow school

dress code

Monday, March 17 - Friday, March 21:  Spring Book Fair

Tuesday, March 18 & Thursday, March 20:  Parent Teacher

Conferences 3:30 - 6:30; Early release @ 2:00 both days

Thursday, March 20:  Report Cards

Monday, March 24 - Friday, March 28:  SPRING BREAK

  

After School
Activities

Mark Titsworth; Principal
Michael McKnight; Asst. Principal

Northridge Middle School
120 Northridge Dr. Van Buren, AR

479-471-3126

read on.....
vbsd.us/schools/northridge-

middle-school

stay informed...
Facebook: Northridge Middle School

Twitter: @nrmsvb

Instagram:  northridgepointers

Tuesday, February 11: Last day to purchase Valentines

Tuesday, February 11: 7G, 7G, 8G @ NMS & 7B, 7B, 8B Basketball @ BTMS @

4:00

Thursday, February 13: 7G, 7G, 8G @ Alma & 

7B, 7B, 8B @ Freshman Academy all @ 4:00

Thursday, February 13: CAMO Day

Friday, February 14: Valentine Sale Deliveries.

Saturday, February 15: National School Resource Officer Appreciation Day

Sunday, February 16:  Mandatory Parent Meeting for those trying out for

Freshman Academy/VBHS Cheer or Dance @ 3:30 @ VBHS Commons.  Must

attend meeting.  Contact Coach Berry or Coach McKenna with any

questions

***Valentine Sales through Tuesday, February 11 ($5.00 in office)(soda & candy bar)

***No balloons or large stuffed animals on buses on Friday, February 14

***Northridge will take any outside deliveries until 1:30 on Friday, February 14

***Friday, March 14: 8th Grade Semi-Formal @ 6:00 - 8:00. Tickets on sale in the office

for $5.00. Must follow school dress code.

Tutoring is available:    Monday - Friday @ 7:20 - 7:50 in the

LIBRARY an/or Monday - Thursday @ 3:05 - 3:50 in COBLEY or

NEWMANS’ room.

Students who plan to attend any sporting event at any venue in

Van Buren must do so with an adult who is there to supervise

and be responsible for them.

Parents can bring lunch for their student, but not their friends.

If you arrive after 8:00, please stop by the office to check in.

Chess Club:  MONDAYS

SPLAT Esport Practice:  TUESDAYS

ROCKET & SMASH BROS Esport

Practice:  THURSDAYS

  


